

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1229 OF 2006

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GODFREY PHILIPS INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Kishan Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us
(Hon'ble Mr. Justice Markandey Katju) is not a member to be
nominated by Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master