

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.5

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1229/2006

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GODFREY PHILIPS INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchika, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the joint request, the matter is adjourned by four
weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR