

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1229/2006

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GODFREY PHILIPS INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.69913/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and IA No.69914/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 30-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list the matter in February, 2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER